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Match the vocab words to their definitions. 

Matching

A1

C3

F6

B2

E5

D4

G7

Answer Key: 1) D, 2) B, 3) F, 4) G, 5) A, 6) C, 7) E 

water turning rapidly about a
center and pulling downward.

a complicated maze.

feeling envy over what another
person has or can do.

the floor of a fireplace.

the power that is often believed 
to decide what will happen  

in human life.

giants in Greek mythology who 
have only one eye in the middle  

of their foreheads.

to not remain loyal  
or faithful to.

whirlpool

labyrinth

jealous

hearth

fate

cyclopes

betray

GREEK MYTHOLOGY
Ancient Mythologies


